
0.6568

0.6568

0.0038

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Kiwi downturn

Source: Bloomberg, Phillip Futures

NZDUSD Currency - Last price
0.80

0.75

0.70

0.65

100

50

0.01
0

R1

-0.0012
-0.05

Slow %K(5,3) (NZDUSD) 84.6477 Slow %D(3) (NZDUSD) 83.6766

MACD (12,26) (NZDUSD) -0.0012 Diff (NZDUSD) 0.0038Sig(9) (NZDUSD) -0.005


